Standards : ANSI/TIA/568.2-D CENELEC EN 50288-5IEC 61156-5 (ISO/IEC-11801 Class -E)
CAT6a F/UTP 23 AWG 4 Pair Network LSZH Cable
6aXX7B LSZH SERIES
The TMT Global Cat6a 23AWG 4 Twisted Pair F-UTP Network Cable is a
premium choice for those in search of reliable and high-quality
structured cabling solutions. Spanning 305 meters, this LSZH cable is
meticulously manufactured, tested, and complies with stringent
standards, including IEC 60332-1-2 and ISO/IEC 11801:2011. Its flexible
construction allows for effortless installation in narrow spaces, making
it ideal for a variety of applications such as CCTV systems, audio-visual
intercoms, public address systems, and smart home automation. This
versatile cable not only supports high-performance structured cabling
systems but also meets complex specifications across multiple
industries, ensuring seamless connectivity and communication for any
indoor or outdoor setup.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4070
6A237BLB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLUE
6A237BLG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GRAY
6A237BLK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLACK
6A237BLN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GREEN
6A237BLO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - ORANGE
6A237BLR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - RED
6A237BLV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - VIOLET
6A237BLW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - WHITE
6A237BLY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - YELLOW
6A237BLA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - AQUA
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 34
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-500 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
Loop Resistance 25 Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%

industries, ensuring seamless connectivity and communication for any
indoor or outdoor setup.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4070
6A237BLB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLUE
6A237BLG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GRAY
6A237BLK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLACK
6A237BLN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GREEN
6A237BLO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - ORANGE
6A237BLR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - RED
6A237BLV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - VIOLET
6A237BLW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - WHITE
6A237BLY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - YELLOW
6A237BLA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - AQUA
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 35
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-500 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
Loop Resistance 25 Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%

industries, ensuring seamless connectivity and communication for any
indoor or outdoor setup.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4070
6A237BLB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLUE
6A237BLG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GRAY
6A237BLK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLACK
6A237BLN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GREEN
6A237BLO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - ORANGE
6A237BLR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - RED
6A237BLV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - VIOLET
6A237BLW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - WHITE
6A237BLY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - YELLOW
6A237BLA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - AQUA
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 36
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-500 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
Loop Resistance 25 Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%

industries, ensuring seamless connectivity and communication for any
indoor or outdoor setup.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4070
6A237BLB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLUE
6A237BLG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GRAY
6A237BLK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLACK
6A237BLN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GREEN
6A237BLO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - ORANGE
6A237BLR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - RED
6A237BLV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - VIOLET
6A237BLW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - WHITE
6A237BLY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - YELLOW
6A237BLA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - AQUA
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 37
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-500 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
Loop Resistance 25 Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%

industries, ensuring seamless connectivity and communication for any
indoor or outdoor setup.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4070
6A237BLB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLUE
6A237BLG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GRAY
6A237BLK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLACK
6A237BLN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GREEN
6A237BLO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - ORANGE
6A237BLR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - RED
6A237BLV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - VIOLET
6A237BLW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - WHITE
6A237BLY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - YELLOW
6A237BLA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - AQUA
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 38
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-500 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
Loop Resistance 25 Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%

industries, ensuring seamless connectivity and communication for any
indoor or outdoor setup.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4070
6A237BLB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLUE
6A237BLG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GRAY
6A237BLK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLACK
6A237BLN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GREEN
6A237BLO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - ORANGE
6A237BLR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - RED
6A237BLV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - VIOLET
6A237BLW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - WHITE
6A237BLY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - YELLOW
6A237BLA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - AQUA
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 39
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-500 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
Loop Resistance 25 Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%

industries, ensuring seamless connectivity and communication for any
indoor or outdoor setup.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4070
6A237BLB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLUE
6A237BLG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GRAY
6A237BLK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLACK
6A237BLN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GREEN
6A237BLO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - ORANGE
6A237BLR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - RED
6A237BLV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - VIOLET
6A237BLW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - WHITE
6A237BLY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - YELLOW
6A237BLA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - AQUA
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 40
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-500 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
Loop Resistance 25 Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%

industries, ensuring seamless connectivity and communication for any
indoor or outdoor setup.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4070
6A237BLB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLUE
6A237BLG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GRAY
6A237BLK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLACK
6A237BLN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GREEN
6A237BLO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - ORANGE
6A237BLR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - RED
6A237BLV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - VIOLET
6A237BLW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - WHITE
6A237BLY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - YELLOW
6A237BLA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - AQUA
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 41
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-500 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
Loop Resistance 25 Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%

industries, ensuring seamless connectivity and communication for any
indoor or outdoor setup.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4070
6A237BLB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLUE
6A237BLG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GRAY
6A237BLK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLACK
6A237BLN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GREEN
6A237BLO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - ORANGE
6A237BLR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - RED
6A237BLV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - VIOLET
6A237BLW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - WHITE
6A237BLY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - YELLOW
6A237BLA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - AQUA
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 42
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-500 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
Loop Resistance 25 Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%

industries, ensuring seamless connectivity and communication for any
indoor or outdoor setup.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4070
6A237BLB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLUE
6A237BLG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GRAY
6A237BLK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - BLACK
6A237BLN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - GREEN
6A237BLO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - ORANGE
6A237BLR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - RED
6A237BLV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - VIOLET
6A237BLW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - WHITE
6A237BLY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - YELLOW
6A237BLA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A F/UTP CABLE LZSH 305M - AQUA
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 43
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-500 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
Loop Resistance 25 Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%